MEHWISH IQBAL

info@mehwishigbal.com

Education

Masters of Arts, Printmaking Major, College of Fine Arts

University of New South Wales, Australia 2008-2011
Bachelor of Fine Arts, Painting Major

National College of Arts, Pakistan 1999-2002
Exhibitions

Solo Show

Umeed e Sehar - M. Contemporary Oct 2018
Flux - M. Contemporary March 2017
Subliminal Landscapes - Kare Gallery, Istanbul 17 Feb- 28 March 2015
Introspection of Sacred Space - Halka Arts Project Gallery, Aug 2014

Silent Diaspora - Paper Plane Gallery, Rozelle

Selected Group Shows

Sydney Contemporary Art Fair

Sydney Contemporary Art Fair

Know Your Neighbour - The Lockup, New Castle

Arts Central, Hong Kong

Paramor Art Prize - Casula Powerhouse Arts Centre
Diaspora Making Machine - Blacktown Arts Centre
64th Blake Prize - Casula Powerhouse Arts Centre
Another Journey - Blacktown Arts Centre

Istanbul Contemporary Art Fair

Hobart Art Prize - Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery
Istanbul Contemporary Art Fair

Hobart Art Prize - Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery
International Print Biennale, Karachi, Pakistan
Transience - Footscray Community Arts Centre, Melbourne
No Added Sugar - Logan Arts Centre, Brisbane

No Added Sugar - Casula Powerhouse, Liverpool

Residencies

25 Sep-15 Oct 2012

Sep 2018

Sep 2017

March 2017

March 2017

13 Feb-24 Apr 2017
29 Sep - 05 Nov 2016
13 Feb-24 Apr 2016
22 Oct -14 Nov 2015
12-15 Nov 2015

18 Sep - 29 Nov 2015
13-16 Nov 2014

27 Sep - 23 Nov 2014
Aug 2014

01 — 15 March 2014
16 Feb — 30 March 2014
12 May-8 July 2012

The New York Art Residency & Studios (NARS) Foundation
Parramatta Artist Studio

Cicada Press COFA, UNSW

Halka Arts Project, Istanbul, Turkey

Bundanoon Art Trust, Bundanoon, Australia

Megalo, Print Studio, Canberra

The Art Student League of New York - Vytlacil Campus

Award and Achievements

1 July- 25 Sep 2018
May - Oct 2016

14 Sep - 2 Oct 2015
30 Aug - 25 Sep 2014
30 June - 15July 2014
30 July — 07 Sep 2013
30 July — 30 Aug 2011

Finalist — 64th Blake Prize

Finalist — Paramor Art Prize

Finalist — Blacktown Art Award_Highly Commended
Finalist — 64th Blake Prize

Finalist — Fisher Ghost Art Award

Finalist — Hobart Art Prize

Finalist — Hobart Art Prize

lan Potters Cultural Trust Grant

Finalist — International Emerging Artist Award, Dubai UAE
Blacktown Art Prize — Worker’s Club Award

No Added Sugar - Australian Arts Council Grant
Viktoria Marinov Award in Art, COFA (UNSW)

2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2011
2010

CV - Mehwish Igbal 2018


mailto:info@mehwishiqbal.com

