MEHWISH IQBAL

info@mehwishiqbal.com

Education

Education	
Masters of Arts, Printmaking Major, College of Fine Arts	
University of New South Wales, Australia	2008-2011
Bachelor of Fine Arts, Painting Major	1000 0000
National College of Arts, Pakistan	1999-2002
Exhibitions	
Solo Show	
Umeed e Sehar - M. Contemporary	Oct 2018
Flux - M. Contemporary	March 2017
Subliminal Landscapes - Kare Gallery, Istanbul	17 Feb- 28 March 2015
Introspection of Sacred Space - Halka Arts Project Gallery,	Aug 2014
Silent Diaspora - Paper Plane Gallery, Rozelle	25 Sep-15 Oct 2012
Selected Group Shows	
Sydney Contemporary Art Fair	Sep 2018
Sydney Contemporary Art Fair	Sep 2017
Know Your Neighbour - The Lockup, New Castle	March 2017
Arts Central, Hong Kong	March 2017
Paramor Art Prize - Casula Powerhouse Arts Centre	13 Feb-24 Apr 2017
Diaspora Making Machine - Blacktown Arts Centre	29 Sep - 05 Nov 2016
64th Blake Prize - Casula Powerhouse Arts Centre	13 Feb-24 Apr 2016
Another Journey - Blacktown Arts Centre	22 Oct -14 Nov 2015
Istanbul Contemporary Art Fair	12-15 Nov 2015
Hobart Art Prize - Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery	18 Sep - 29 Nov 2015
Istanbul Contemporary Art Fair	13-16 Nov 2014
Hobart Art Prize - Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery International Print Biennale, Karachi, Pakistan	27 Sep - 23 Nov 2014 Aug 2014
Transience - Footscray Community Arts Centre, Melbourne	01 – 15 March 2014
No Added Sugar - Logan Arts Centre, Brisbane	16 Feb – 30 March 2014
No Added Sugar - Casula Powerhouse, Liverpool	12 May-8 July 2012
Desidencies	
Residencies The New York Art Residency & Studios (NARS) Foundation	1 July 25 Son 2019
Parramatta Artist Studio	1 July- 25 Sep 2018 May - Oct 2016
Cicada Press COFA, UNSW	14 Sep - 2 Oct 2015
Halka Arts Project, Istanbul, Turkey	30 Aug - 25 Sep 2014
Bundanoon Art Trust, Bundanoon, Australia	30 June - 15July 2014
Megalo, Print Studio, Canberra	30 July – 07 Sep 2013
The Art Student League of New York - Vytlacil Campus	30 Julý – 30 Aug 2011
Award and Achievements	
Finalist – 64th Blake Prize	2018
Finalist – Paramor Art Prize	2017
Finalist – Blacktown Art Award Highly Commended	2016
Finalist – 64th Blake Prize	2016
Finalist – Fisher Ghost Art Award	2015
Finalist – Hobart Art Prize	2015
Finalist – Hobart Art Prize	2014
Ian Potters Cultural Trust Grant	2014
Finalist – International Emerging Artist Award, Dubai UAE	2014
Blacktown Art Prize – Worker's Club Award	2013
No Added Sugar - Australian Arts Council Grant	2011
Viktoria Marinov Award in Art, COFA (UNSW)	2010